C10SDE v.8
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
en-US
CLASSE 10 SDE Page   2 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C10SDE v.8 04 December 2019
CLASSE 10 SDE
CLASSE 10
CLASSE 10 SDE Page 3 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C10SDE v.8 04 December 2019
Index
Table TAV.10010/04 - BODY CLASSE 10......................................................................................................................................... 4
Table TAV.10020/04 - CONTROL PANEL......................................................................................................................................... 6
Table TAV.10030/04 - TSC GROUP................................................................................................................................................. 8
Table TAV.10040/04 - Electric Part/Electronic..............................................................................................................................10
Table TAV.10050/04 - HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT..................................................................................................................................12

C10SDE v.8 04 December 2019
Code No. table Pos.
10042022 TAV.10050/04 11
10042022 TAV.10070/04 20
10042032 TAV.10060/04 8
10042034 TAV.10060/04 8
10042045 TAV.10050/04 15
10042047 TAV.10050/04 15
10042094 TAV.10050/04 13
10042218 TAV.10050/04 6
10042238 TAV.10050/04 6
10043006 TAV.10050/04 4
10043028 TAV.10050/04 1
10043029 TAV.10050/04 16
10043039 TAV.10050/04 5
10043044 TAV.10050/04 10
10043062 TAV.10050/04 9
10043071 TAV.10030/04 3
10043151 TAV.10050/04 12
10044039 TAV.10050/04 2
10044053 TAV.10050/04 20
10044054 TAV.10050/04 19
10044061 TAV.10050/04 3
10044068 TAV.10050/04 17
10044073 TAV.10050/04 18
10044083 TAV.10050/04 14
10046012 TAV.10030/04 11
10046014 TAV.10050/04 8
10046015 TAV.10050/04 8
10046016 TAV.10050/04 8
10049014 TAV.10502/04 43
10051213 TAV.10501/04 3
10051216 TAV.10501/04 3
10051219 TAV.10501/04 3
10060001 TAV.10502/04 46
10060002 TAV.10502/04 5
10060026 TAV.10502/04 2
10060051 TAV.10060/04 6
10060154 TAV.10502/04 1
10060175 TAV.10502/04 39
10060176 TAV.10502/04 39
10060290 TAV.10070/04 22
10060460 TAV.10070/04 10
10060466 TAV.10070/04 19
10060467 TAV.10060/04 19
10060481 TAV.10030/04 12
10060501 TAV.10070/04 19
10060503 TAV.10070/04 19
10060508 TAV.10030/04 10
10060517 TAV.10070/04 19
10060525 TAV.10060/04 3
10060612 TAV.10501/04 24
10071100 TAV.10501/04 27
10071118R TAV.10501/04 18
10071137R TAV.10501/04 16
10090002 TAV.10501/04 11
10110401 TAV.10040/04 19
10110402 TAV.10040/04 6
10110420 TAV.10030/04 8
10110420 TAV.10040/04 7
10110430 TAV.10040/04 12
10110433 TAV.10040/04 9
10110434 TAV.10040/04 14
10110435 TAV.10040/04 1
10110436 TAV.10040/04 3
10110437 TAV.10040/04 13
10110438 TAV.10040/04 11
10110439 TAV.10040/04 15
10110440 TAV.10040/04 16
Code No. table Pos.
10110441 TAV.10040/04 17
10110442 TAV.10040/04 18
10110443 TAV.10040/04 8
10110445 TAV.10040/04 10
10700973 TAV.10040/04 25
10700974 TAV.10040/04 5
10701376 TAV.10060/04 20
10701377 TAV.10060/04 20
10701378 TAV.10060/04 20
10701401 TAV.10502/04 9
10701405 TAV.10502/04 33
10705079 TAV.10502/04 32
10705087 TAV.10502/04 40
10705091 TAV.10501/04 28
10705127 TAV.10020/04 7
10705316 TAV.10030/04 1
10705348 TAV.10020/04 6
10705365 TAV.10020/04 5
10705365 TAV.10030/04 7
10705365 TAV.10040/04 23
10705374 TAV.10010/04 3
10705375 TAV.10010/04 3
10705376 TAV.10010/04 3
10705377 TAV.10020/04 8
10705378 TAV.10020/04 8
10705379 TAV.10020/04 8
10705535 TAV.10501/04 26
10705957 TAV.10070/04 5
10705960 TAV.10503/04 1
10705971 TAV.10030/04 14
10705972 TAV.10030/04 9
10706003 TAV.10502/04 22
10706024 TAV.10502/04 22

34070174 TAV.10040/04 22
34070174 TAV.10060/04 1
34070211 TAV.10060/04 21
34200095 TAV.10070/04 32
34200269 TAV.10040/04 4
34200293 TAV.10040/04 2
Alphanumeric index
CLASSE 10 SDE Page   25 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C10SDE v.8 04 December 2019
Code No. table Pos.
35002508 TAV.10070/04 9
35002509 TAV.10070/04 8
36101002 TAV.10070/04 23
36220009 TAV.10502/04 17
36230001 TAV.10502/04 12
36240006 TAV.10060/04 10
36301040 TAV.10502/04 42
36301046 TAV.10501/04 4
36301102 TAV.10070/04 25
36302001 TAV.10070/04 12
36402001 TAV.10070/04 2
36402003 TAV.10060/04 16
36402003 TAV.10502/04 8
36402005 TAV.10501/04 8
36404001 TAV.10502/04 16
36404001 TAV.10502/04 26
36404007 TAV.10070/04 15
36404022 TAV.10502/04 21
36930011 TAV.10070/04 28
36930012 TAV.10070/04 30
36990004 TAV.10502/04 18
37030517 TAV.10020/04 15
37030518 TAV.10501/04 7
37040830 TAV.10501/04 1
37060413 TAV.10501/04 9
37431600 TAV.10060/04 13
37431600 TAV.10502/04 23
37900110 TAV.10070/04 26

38123921 TAV.10010/04 2
38123921 TAV.10010/04 2
38228003 TAV.10030/04 5
38228016 TAV.10030/04 4
38228066 TAV.10060/04 17
39110025 TAV.10502/04 14
39110025 TAV.10502/04 27
39110035 TAV.10502/04 6
39110063 TAV.10070/04 13
40100106 TAV.10501/04 13
40100107 TAV.10501/04 14
40200005 TAV.10501/04 6
42200122 TAV.10020/04 16
42200123 TAV.10010/04 5
42200124 TAV.10020/04 12
69000979 TAV.10020/04 10
69000980 TAV.10010/04 15
Headquarters, Production Plant and R&D Centers
Rancilio Group s.p.a.
Viale della Repubblica 40